



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9851/2023

SMT MEWA DEVI

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

COMMITTEE GOLDEN FOREST INDIA LTD AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Standing
Counsel for State of Haryana

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

%

04.04.2024

(The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid Mode)

1. No time left.
2. List on 01.08.2024.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

APRIL 4, 2024/ms